PRODUCT-SPECIFIC ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
2019 TEST & MEASUREMENT CATALOGUE WWW.CHAUVIN-ARNOUX.COM
250
 Model Description
Red test probe Ø 4 mm  P01103060Z
removable for tester or DMM
Use as "hands-free" test probe
• Male plug Ø 4 mm
• 600 V CAT IV
 Model Description
Red test probe Ø 4 mm  P01103061Z
removable with locking pin
For tester or remote-control probe
• Male plug Ø 4 mm
• 600 V CAT IV
FOR MULTIMETERS OR TESTERS WITH + TERMINAL ON TOP FOR C.A 745 TESTER OR REMOTE-CONTROL PROBE
 Model Description
Removable red test probe  P01103059Z
• Female plug Ø 4 mm
• 600 V CAT IV
Black test-probe lead  P01295464Z
Insulated elbowed female plug Ø 4 mm
Length 0.85 m
• 600 V CAT IV
FOR C.A 704, C.A 740 & C.A 760 VOLTAGE ABSENCE TESTERS
 Model Description
Set of red/black
test probes P01102152Z
• CAT III/IV
Set of red/black
test probes P01102153Z
• Ø 2 mm
• CAT II
Set of red/black
test probes P01102154Z
• Ø 4 mm
• CAT II
FOR C.A 745N, C.A 755 AND C.A 757
FOR C.A 771 & C.A 773 VOLTAGE ABSENCE TESTERS
 Model Description  Model Description
Set of 2 red/black IP2X
test probes Ø 4 mm  P01102128Z
Female plug Ø 4 mm
IEC 61423-3 1000 V
Set of 2 red/black test probes
Ø 2 mm with crystal cap  P01102124Z
Female plug Ø 4 mm
IEC 61423-3 1000 V
Set of 2 red/black IP2X
test probes  P01102127Z
Female plug Ø 4 mm
1000 V CAT IV
Set of 2 red/black test probes
Ø 4 mm  P01102125Z
Female plug Ø 4 mm
IEC 61423-3 1000 V
Set of 2 red/black
test probes  P01102123Z
Female plug Ø 4 mm
1000 V CAT IV
Crystal protective cap
for test probe  P01102126Z
FOR ALL VOLTAGE ABSENCE TESTERS, C.A 74X/XN SERIES / C.A 76X/XN SERIES
 Model Description  Model Description
Set of 2 PVC IP2X leads  P01295463Z
for C.A 760 and C.A 704 VATs
Complies with NF C 18-510 and
IEC 61010-031+A1:2008
• IP2X test probe Ø 2 mm
• Elbowed female plug Ø 4 mm
• 15 A
• 1.5 m
• 600 V CAT IV
Set of 2 IP2X leads for C.A 740N
and C.A 760N VATs  P01295462Z
• IP2X test probe Ø 4 mm
• Elbowed female plug Ø 4 mm
• 15 A
• NF C 18-510 / IEC 61243-3 1000 V
• 1.5 m
• 0.25 m & 0.85 m : P01295285Z
Red removable test probe  P01102008Z
• Female plug Ø 4 mm
• IEC 61243-3
Black test-probe lead  P01102009Z
Insulated elbowed female plug Ø 4 mm
• Length 0.85 m
• IEC 61243-3
Set of IP2X accessories
for VAT  P01102121Z
• 2 x IP2X Ø 4 mm test probes
• 1 point-point cable, L = 1.10 m
C.A 751 measurement
adapter P01101997Z
• For 2P+E sockets